
Income and Expenses June 2024

Account Date Category Description
Income 

Money IN

Expense 

Money OUT

Account 

Balance

Overall 

Balance

Bank account 01/06/24 [Balance Start] 7,444.96      7,444.96            8,126.15     

Paypal 01/06/24 [Balance Start] 681.19         681.19               8,126.15     

Bank account 12/06/24 Committee expenses 14.20           7,430.76            8,111.95     

Bank account 20/06/24 Others Audit of accounts 121.00         7,309.76            7,990.95     

Paypal 20/06/24 Ionos cloud 15.73           665.46               7,975.22     

Bank account 27/06/24 travel group dinner dance 204.00         2,176.02      5,337.74            6,003.20     

Paypal 27/06/24 travel group PayPal dinner expenses 35.05           630.41               5,968.15     

Paypal 27/06/24 travel group 1,112.00      1,742.41            7,080.15     

Bank account 30/06/24 Yearly subscription 30.00           5,367.74            7,110.15     

Paypal 30/06/24 Yearly subscription 20.00           1,762.41            7,130.15     

Paypal 30/06/24 Paypal expenses 1.34             1,761.07            7,128.81     

Bank account 30/06/24 [Balance End] 5,367.74            7,128.81     

Paypal 30/06/24 [Balance End] 1,761.07            7,128.81     

Total 1,366.00    2,363.34    7,128.81    
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